GRUNDFOS WASTEWATER
Mixers and flowmakers
                 motralec
    4 rue Lavoisier . ZA Lavoisier . 95223 HERBLAY CEDEX
                Tel. : 01.39.97.65.10 / Fax. : 01.39.97.68.48
Demande de prix / e-mail : service-commercial@motralec.com
Grundfos Mixers and flowmakers

shape.
Technical data > 7
Protection features and type key
Material specification
Corrosion protection
To ensure long and trouble-free operation, the mixers/flowmakers are protected against corrosion with a
high-grade multi-layer corrosion system.
Type keyElectrical data
Component Material DIN W.-Nr./EN standard Mixer/flowmaker
Bottom fixation
Column profile tube
Depth blocker
Mounting clamp,
with 2" bracket
  1.4306 316L
  1.4404 316L All types
  1.0037 -
Pull and safety chain Stainless steel 1.4404 316L AMD, AMG
 Stainless steel 1.4401 316L AMD.07.18.1410
 Stainless steel 1.4404 316L AMD
Sealing flange POM (polyxymethylene) - - AMD
Motor flange Aluminium - - AMD
Protecting ring POM (polyxymethylene) - - AMD
Gear casing Cast-iron, grade 25 (EN-GJL-250) EN-JL1040 - AMG, AFG
Stand with winch  1.4306 304L
Crane boom  1.4404 316L
with winch  1.0037 -
  1.4306 304L
  1.4404 316L
 Galvanized steel 1.0037 -
 Aluminium ALMg3 -
  1.4306 304L AMG
  1.4404 316L AMD
 Ductile, moulded polyamide PA6G - - AFG.XX.130.XX
 Epoxy resin (Baydur®) with cast-iron   AFG.XX.180.XX
 (EN-GJS-400-15) reinforcement   AFG.XX.230.XX
 Polyamide PA 66 - - AMD.07.18.1410
    AFG.XX.130.XX
  1.4404 316L AMD.XX.45
    AFG.XX.180.XX
    AFG.XX.230.XX
AISI/
ASTM
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
or galvanized steel
  1.4306 304L
  1.4404 316L
 PA12 - - AMD
1.4306
1.4404
EN-JS1030
304L
316L
All types
Motor bracket
Stainless steel 1.4404 316L AMD.07.18.1410
Top fixation
Cast-iron, grade 25 (EN-GJL-250) EN-JL1040 -Motor housing
Propeller
Propeller and hub
Hub
Stainless steel
or galvanized steel
Open
installation
Sealed
installation
Crane with chain
hoist and chain
1.4306 304L
-
-

N
 [k
W
]
Po
w
er
 in
p
u
t,
 P
1 [
kW
]
 AMD.07.18.1410  0.75 1.3 400 S1, delta  1410 1.9  0.75  9.3 231 2.6
 AMD.15.45B.710  1.5  2.01  S1, star 710  5.9 0.53  26.7  874 1.9
 AMD.25.45B.690  2.5  3.21  S1, star 690 7.2 0.69  26.7  1058 2.3
 AMD.35.45B.705  3.5 4.86  S1, delta 705 11.3 0.65 45.8  1245 2.71
 AMD.45.45B.675  4.5 6.08  S1, delta 675 12.5 0.72 45.8  1435 3.12
 AMD.20.45.700  2.0  2.62  S1, star 700 6.5  0.62 26.7  966 2.1
 AMD.30.45.710  3.0 4.23  S1, delta 710 10.4 0.61 45.8  1151 2.51
 AMD.40.45.695  4.0 5.48  S1, delta 695 12.0 0.68 45.8  1340 2.92
 AMG.15.40.325 1.5 1.88  S1, star 325 4.2 0.75 21.0 1058 2.15
 AMG.22.45.325 2.2 2.75  S1, star 325 6.0 0.78 30.0 1350 2.34
 AMG.30.47.328 3.0 3.75  S1, delta 328 7.3 0.79 38.7 1629 2.50
 AMG.40.52.326 4.0 5.00  S1, delta 326 9.2 0.78 42.3 2118 2.72
 AMG.55.50.335 5.5 6.88  S1, delta 335 12.9 0.82 65.8 2315 3.21
 AMG.75.58.336 7.5 9.38  S1, delta 336 16.4 0.84 98.4 3234 3.40
 AMG.110.68.334  11.0  13.70   S1, delta 334 24.0  0.87  124.8  4563 3.49
 AMG.150.73.354  15.0  18.70   S1, delta 354 33.0  0.76  191.4  5907 3.92
 AMG.185.78.351  18.5  23.10   S1, delta 351 39.0  0.80  241.8  6985 4.06
 AFG.15.130.76  1.5  1.84   S1, star 76 4.2  0.67 21.0  5874 1.23
 AFG.22.130.77 2.2  2.70   S1, star 77  6.0 0.78  30.0  6782 1.42
 AFG.30.130.92 3.0  3.75  S1, delta 92 7.3  0.78  38.7 7546 1.58
 AFG.40.130.93 4.0  5.00   S1, delta 93 9.2  0.83  42.3 8453 1.77
 AFG.13.180.30 1.3 1.63  S1, star 30 3.9 0.61 17.6 7461 0.81
 AFG.18.180.34 1.8 2.25  S1, star 34 4.5 0.74 20.3 8770 0.96
 AFG.24.180.39 2.4 3.00  S1, delta 39 7.1 0.61 32.0 10075 1.10
 AFG.37.180.46 3.7 4.63  S1, delta 46 8.0 0.80 36.0 12147 1.33
 AFG.15.230.22 1.5 1.88  S1, star 22 5.2 0.52 24.0 10470 0.70
 AFG.22.230.25 2.2 2.75  S1, star 25 6.4 0.63 29.0 12265 0.82
 AFG.30.230.29 3.0 3.75  S1, delta 29 8.6 0.66 41.3 15556 1.04
 AFG.40.230.35 4.0 5.00  S1, delta 35 10.0 0.73 43.7 17500 1.17
1) If the liquid viscosity exceeds that of water, the mixer can operate up to this figure without any problems.
 Operation in water gives lower values.
2) Applies to 400 V mains voltage.
 On request AMD.XX.45.XXX are available with motor bracket for column profile tube 50x50 mm and 100x100 mm for the replacement market.